
AGENDA NOTES 

Solicitation Name and Number 
Landscape Maintenance Services for Public 
Grounds (Annual Contract with 2 Options to 
Renew) ITB No. 22-101520 

Procurement Manager Delois Robinson, CPPO 

Vendor (s) agree to renew 
under the same prices, terms, 
and conditions 

N/A 

Solicitation Name, Number and 
Contract Number of expiring 
contract 

Landscape Maintenance Services for Public 
Grounds (Annual Contract with 2 Options to 
Renew) ITB No. 22-101520 

CPA 1325127 – Let Us Love Your Lawn 

Total Award Amount $932,493.00 – Total Award 

$250,000.00 - Award  
$134,165.00 - CO1 
$298,332.00 - CO2  
$249,996.00 - 1st Renewal 

Amount Spent To Date  $573,948.48 – Total Spend 

Prime Contractor Information 
Let Us Love Your Lawn (Prime) LSBE DeKalb 
Aaron Gray, Owner   
Years in Business: 33  
Years Doing Business with DeKalb: 6 

Attachments 
UD Change Order Request Forms 


